Termék
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2026/H MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2028/B MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2032/A MAK
2032/B MAK
2032/G MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2035/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
D240110
D240117
D240124
D240131
D240207
D240214
D240221
D240228
D240306
D240313
D240320
D240327
D240403
D240430
D240626
D240821
D241030
D241223
REPHUN240325
REPHUN251022
REPHUN260428
REPHUN270222
REPHUN301118
REPHUN320428
REPHUN330912

Név
2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/B Magyar Allamkéotvény
2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkoétvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/H Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2028/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2032/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2032/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/G Magyar Allamkétvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2035/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkétvény
D240110
D240117
D240124
D240131
D240207
D240214
D240221
D240228
D240306
D240313
D240320
D240327
D240403
D240430
D240626
D240821
D241030
D241223
REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD240325
REP OF HUNGARY 1.25 EUR 251022
REP OF HUNGARY 1.125 EUR260428
REP OF HUNGARY 5.00 EUR 270222
REP OF HUNGARY 0.50 EUR 301118
REP OF HUNGARY 1.625 EUR320428
REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 EUR330912

ISIN
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HUO0000403340
HU0000404611
HUO0000404934
HUO0000406160
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000405543
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HUO0000403696
HU0000403001
HUO0000405550
HU0000406087
HUO0000405535
HUO000404744
HU0000404892
HUO0000406624
HUO0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
HU0000524889
HU0000524897
HU0000524731
HU0000524921
HU0000524947
HU0000524954
HU0000524624
HU0000524962
HU0000524970
HU0000524988
HU0000524814
HU0000524905
HU0000524996
HU0000524673
HU0000524756
HU0000524830
HU0000524939
HU0000525019
US445545AL04
X51887498282
X$2161992198
X$2558594391
XS$2259191273
X$2161992511
X52680932907

50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000

100 000

100 000

100 000

100 000

100 000

100 000
50 000 000

Max mennyiség Eladasi hozam %

6,53
6,8
5,8

5,69

5,75

5,73
5,7

5,75
5,3

5,39
5,39
5,27

5,38
5,37
5,44

5,47
5,28
5,37
5,78
5,72
5,77
5,92

5,5

5,5

5,5
4,253
2,7794
3,0441
2,8333
3,4176
3,7748
3,9417

Vételi hozam %
7,63

7,9

6,9

6,79

6,85

6,83

6,8

6,85

6,4

6,49
6,49
6,37

6,48
6,47
6,54

6,57
6,38
6,47
6,88
6,82
6,87
7,02
9
8,9
8,8
8,7
8,5
8,25
8,25
8,25
8,25
8,25
8,25

7,75
7,5

7,5

7,5

7,5

7,5
6,3698
4,4074
4,686
4,401
4,9655
5,3007
5,405

Netto6 eladasi arfolyam %
98,4202
96,7854
99,5538
91,8536
92,0617
91,1694
89,9996

109,3472
92,2588
102,4
105,5741
96,712
85,035
101,3
87,0227
86,7813
95,2291
99,6
93,5879
78,2034
75,5181
110,1618
73,3126
70,1733
74,2896

98,3177
96,6767

94,938
100,2264
97,3704
95,7939
106,3732
82,4272
84,9152
111,3239

Netto6 vételi arfolyam %
97,9468
96,0012
98,0757
90,0905
89,3667
89,0586

87,612
106,4575
88,834
101
101,0051
92,8569
80,6268
99,9
81,7254
80,7647
88,2134
98,2
86,9448
71,7197
68,6319
100,873
65,0724
61,5028
63,7008
99,975
99,8026
99,6347
99,4711
99,3199
99,1818
99,0242
98,8671
98,7106
98,5545
98,399
98,2962
98,203
97,7199
96,5989
95,5224
94,21
93,222
99,7843
94,6896
92,3958
101,6936
74,5698
75,8139
99,7476

Bruttd eladasi arfolyam %
100,035
97,3114

102,5442
91,9738
92,1969
92,2432

90,557

111,4237
92,8654

105,0289

107,0311

100,3022
86,2973

102,7773
88,1784
87,4828
95,8261

100,9525
96,3789
79,8264
76,7538

112,4208
73,9192
72,2963
77,0874

98,3177
96,6767

94,938
101,7792
97,6402
96,5808
112,0444
82,4982
86,0518
113,0715

Bruttd vételi arfolyam %

Lejarat
99,5616 2024.06.26
96,5272 2024.10.24

101,0661 2025.06.24
90,2107 2025.11.26
89,5019 2026.12.22
90,1324 2026.04.22
88,1694 2026.08.26
108,534 2026.10.21
89,4406 2027.10.27

103,6289 2027.04.22

102,4621 2028.10.22
96,4471 2028.03.23
81,8891 2029.05.23

101,3773 2029.08.22
82,8811 2030.08.21
81,4662 2031.10.22
88,8104 2032.11.24
99,5525 2032.08.25
89,7358 2032.05.27
73,3427 2033.04.20
69,8676 2034.06.22
103,132 2035.10.24

65,679 2038.10.27
63,6258 2041.04.25
66,4986 2051.04.28

99,975 2024.01.10
99,8026 2024.01.17
99,6347 2024.01.24
99,4711 2024.01.31
99,3199 2024.02.07
99,1818 2024.02.14
99,0242 2024.02.21
98,8671 2024.02.28
98,7106 2024.03.06
98,5545 2024.03.13

98,399 2024.03.20
98,2962 2024.03.27

98,203 2024.04.03
97,7199 2024.04.30
96,5989 2024.06.26
95,5224 2024.08.21

94,21 2024.10.30

93,222 2024.12.23

101,3371 2024.03.25
94,9594 2025.10.22
93,1827 2026.04.28

107,3648 2027.02.22
74,6408 2030.11.18
76,9505 2032.04.28

101,4952 2033.09.12

2024.01.09.

Devizanem

HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
usD
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR



